
H.U. Lee Memorial Foundation 
Board Break-A-Thon/

Fundraising Event
2022-2023 Order Form

Your students may pick out one item from each category of the prize sheet depending 
on how much they raise. For example, if they raise $100 or more, they get to pick one 
prize from each category. At the conclusion of your event or campaign, please submit 
your form with the funds raised to 1800 Riverfront Drive, Little Rock, AR 72202.

Name: School
Number:

Address:

City:

Email Address:

State: Zip:

Item Number

219016

204000061

204000062

204000063

204000064

204000065

204000066

204000067

219027

201314

164002003

219013

219014

219030

164002002

Event Date:

Quantity NeededDonationsItem Name

H.U. Lee Memorial Gate and Garden Bookmark

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Youth S

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Youth M

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Youth L

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Adult S

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Adult M

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Adult L

Short Sleeve T-Shirt  -  Adult XL

Keychain

Purple Tumbler (with straw and lid)

Stadium Seating

He Touched Our Lives Volume 1

He Touched Our Lives Volume 2

Gate Pin

Bluetooth Speaker

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$50

$50

$75

$75

$75

$100




