

H.U. Lee Memorial Foundation Board Break-A-Thon/ Fundraising Event 2022-2023 Order Form

Your students may pick out one item from each category of the prize sheet depending on how much they raise. For example, if they raise \$100 or more, they get to pick one prize from each category. At the conclusion of your event or campaign, please submit your form with the funds raised to 1800 Riverfront Drive, Little Rock, AR 72202.

Name:		School Number:	
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Email Address:			Event Date:
Item Number	Item Name	Donations	Quantity Needed
219016	H.U. Lee Memorial Gate and Garden Bookmark	\$25	
204000061	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Youth S	\$25	
204000062	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Youth M	\$25	
204000063	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Youth L	\$25	
204000064	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Adult S	\$25	
204000065	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Adult M	\$25	
204000066	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Adult L	\$25	
204000067	Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Adult XL	\$25	
219027	Keychain	\$25	
201314	Purple Tumbler (with straw and lid)	\$50	
164002003	Stadium Seating	\$50	
219013	He Touched Our Lives Volume 1	\$75	
219014	He Touched Our Lives Volume 2	\$75	
219030	Gate Pin	\$75	
164002002	Bluetooth Speaker	\$100	



H.U. LEE MEMORIAL FOUNDATION FUNDRAISING PRIZES

DONATION

